1 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 Demolishing brick work manually/ by mechanical means including stacking of serviceable 

material and disposal of unserviceable material within 50 metres lead as per direction of 
Engineer-in-charge. In cement mortar

2.53 Cum  1238.30
3132.90 INR  Three Thousand One Hundred & Thirty Two  and 

Paise Ninety Only

2 Providing and laying in position cement concrete of specified grade excluding the cost of 
centering and shuttering All work up to plinth level: 1:2:4 (1 cement: 2 coarse sand 4 
graded stone aggregate 20 mm nominal size)

2.53 Cum  7424.45
18783.86 INR  Eighteen Thousand Seven Hundred & Eighty 

Three  and Paise Eighty Six Only

3 Structural steel work riveted, bolted or welded in built up sections, trusses and framed 
work, including cutting, hoisting, fixing in position and applying a priming coat of 
approved steel primer all complete.

1130.60 Kg 114.90
129905.94 INR  One Lakh Twenty Nine Thousand Nine Hundred & 

Five  and Paise Ninety Four Only

4 Providing and fixing 1mm thick M.S. sheet door with frame of 40x40x6mm angle iron and 
3mm M.S. gusset plates at the junctions and corners, all necessary fittings complete, 
including applying a priming coat of approved steel primer. Using flats 30x6mm for 
diagonal braces and central cross piece.

4.62 Sqm 4422.65

20432.64 INR  Twenty Thousand Four Hundred & Thirty Two  and 
Paise Sixty Four Only

5 Providing and fixing concertina coil fencing with punched tape concertina coil 600 mm dia 
10 metre openable length (total length 90 m) having 50 no rounds per 6 metre length, upto 
3m height of wall with existing angle iron 'Y' shaped placed 2.4m or 3.00m apart and with

[...]

120760.00 INR  One Lakh Twenty Thousand Seven Hundred & 
Fifty Nine  and Paise One Hundred Only

6
Centering and shuttering including strutting, propping etc, and removal of form for Walls 
(any thickness) including attached pilasters, butteresses, plinth and string courses etc.

40.50 Sqm 562.75

22791.38 INR  Twenty Two Thousand Seven Hundred & Ninety 
One  and Paise Thirty Eight Only

7
P/fixing Polycarbonate roofing transparent sheet as per direction of E/1 108.00 Sqm 763.16

82421.28 INR  Eighty Two Thousand Four Hundred & Twenty One  
and Paise Twenty Eight Only

8 Dismantling roofing including ridges, hips, valleys and gutters etc., and stacking the 
material within 50 metres lead of: Dismantling roofing including ridges, hips, valleys and 
gutters etc., and stacking the material within 50 metres lead of: G.S. Sheet

108.00 Sqm 101.40
10951.20 INR  Ten Thousand Nine Hundred & Fifty One  and 

Paise Twenty Only

Percentage BoQ

Tender Inviting Authority: S.O(Civil), Rajrappa Area

PRICE SCHEDULE
(This BOQ template must not be modified/replaced by the bidder and the same should be uploaded after filling the relevent columns, else the bidder is liable to be rejected for this tender.